	ΠΙΝΑΚΕΣ ΑΠΟΔΟΧΩΝ ΚΛΙΝΙΚΩΝ (ΟΣΝΙΕ)- ΙΑΤΡΩΝ ΕΦΗΜΕΡΙΩΝ ΕΤΟΙΜΟΤΗΤΟΣ (ON CALL)


Α. Από 1/2/2007

	ΕΤΗ ΠΡΟΫΠΗΡΕΣΙΑΣ
	ΔΙΕΥΘΥΝΤΕΣ
	ΕΙΔΙΚΕΥΜΕΝΟΙ
	ΑΝΕΥ ΕΙΔΙΚΟΤΗΤΟΣ

	
	Από

1/2/2007
	Από

1/2/2007
	Από

1/2/2007

	0-3
	299,06
	227,29
	192,38

	3-6
	316,91
	240,90
	203,63

	6-9
	326,61
	247,86
	209,45

	9-12
	334,73
	254,84
	214,87

	12-15
	344,06
	261,04
	220,68

	15-18
	352,99
	268,03
	226,13

	18-21
	362,29
	275,00
	231,95

	21-24
	371,21
	281,24
	238,16

	24-27
	380,12
	288,97
	243,57

	27-30
	389,05
	294,81
	249,41

	30-33
	397,98
	302,14
	255,21

	33-36
	431,34
	309,15
	260,65


Β. Από 1/9/2007

	ΕΤΗ ΠΡΟΫΠΗΡΕΣΙΑΣ
	ΔΙΕΥΘΥΝΤΕΣ
	ΕΙΔΙΚΕΥΜΕΝΟΙ
	ΑΝΕΥ ΕΙΔΙΚΟΤΗΤΟΣ

	
	Από

1/2/2007
	Από

1/2/2007
	Από

1/2/2007

	0-3
	308,33
	234,34
	198,34

	3-6
	326,73
	248,37
	209,94

	6-9
	336,73
	255,54
	215,94

	9-12
	345,11
	262,74
	221,53

	12-15
	354,73
	269,13
	227,52

	15-18
	363,93
	276,34
	233,14

	18-21
	373,52
	283,53
	239,14

	21-24
	382,72
	289,96
	245,54

	24-27
	391,90
	297,93
	251,12

	27-30
	401,11
	303,95
	257,14

	30-33
	410,32
	311,51
	263,2

	33-36
	444,71
	318,73
	268,73


